CPR/AED FOR PROFESSIONAL RESUCERS WITH FIRST AID

To register:

e A Hamilton Area YMCA membership is not required for participation in these programs.

e Registration may be completed in-person or over the phone.

e Courses must have a minimum of 6 participants for the course to be held due to skill practice.

e Participants must show their current lifeguarding certification to the instructor on the first day of the course.

Please visit the Certifications Page of our website to see the prerequisites for this course.

Fees:
Course fee: $85 Health Care Student*: $65

*Students must show a current class schedule and student ID upon registration. Acceptable majors include, but are not limited to:
~ EMT, nursing, pre-med/M.D., physical therapy, radiology, occupational therapy, psychology, dentistry, optometry, etc.

Offering #1
DATE TIME LOCATION

Tuesday, February 11 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #2

4 DATE TIME LOCATION
4 Thursday, February 13 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #3

DATE LOCATION
Thursday, February 20 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. JKR Branch

NP

Offering #4
; DATE TIME LOCATION
Saturday, February 29 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. JKR Branch

. siL MM

} Offering #5
DATE

Tuesday, March 10

LOCATION
9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #6
DATE LOCATION

Thursday, March 12 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #7
DATE

Tuesday, March 17 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

LOCATION
JKR Branch




Offering #8

DATE LOCATION
Thursday, March 19 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #9
DATE LOCATION
Thursday, March 26 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #10
DATE LOCATION

Tuesday, April 7 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #11
DATE LOCATION

Tuesday, April 14 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #12
DATE LOCATION

Sunday, April 19 11:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #13
DATE LOCATION

Tuesday, May 12 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #14
DATE LOCATION

Tuesday, May 19 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #15
DATE LOCATION

Sturday, May 30 8:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #16

DATE LOCATION
Sturday, June 27 8:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. JKR Branch




